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OEM Reference

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
HITACHI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA

KIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

46784582
51774531
55187718
138940
2810039450
2816427000
2810039450
2816427000
46784582
51774531
24439252
836590
836635
836644
93171527
93177718
93179927
836590
836635
836644
93171527
93177718
93179927

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

WE PARTS
S.I.D.A.T

S.I.D.A.T

FISPA

FISPA

PIERBURG
PIERBURG
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
HELLA

HELLA
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CSV electronic parts

0280218090
0280218090
0281002613
0281002613
330880034
38684

38784

38784
38784A2
72270111
72270111
7516164
86088

86164
8ET009142511
8ET009142511
A2C59513637
CSM6784
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